MICRO ASPERSOR

MICRO ASPERSOR ESTATICO 360°

ttee

@ Furo

1,0mm
1,5mm
1,7mm
1,9mm

Cor

Azul
Verde
Preto
Vermelho

Peso

0,007
0,007
0,007
0,007

Embalagem

1000
1000
1000
1000

Caodigo
05.03.01.01.005
05.03.01.01.010
05.03.01.01.015
05.03.01.01.020
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